
¡rxrìtDrt A :! ffi4&g ffi 

Randy Leonard, CommissionerPonrrn¡ro 
David G. Shaff. Administrator 

I I 20 SW sth Avenue, Room 600\KArpn
Portland, Oregon 97 204 -1 926BUREAU @
I nfo rma tlo n: 503-823 -7 40 4 

FROM FOREST TO FAUCET www.portlandonline.com/water Au þual Oppo*tnity Ernpb.ytr 

CHANGE ORDER 

Projcct Name: Columbia South Shore Wellfield Improvements 

Date: 7 /2t/20t1 Changc Order No. 003 

Contractor: Stettler Supply and Construction P.O./Contract Number: 3000 I 04 I 
Address: l8l0 Lana Ave NE Bid Number: tt1067 
Cify, State, Zip: Poftland, OR 97301 Project Number: w01314 
Attn: Trevor Spires Current Substantial l/31/2012 

omDletion Date: 
The Parties hereby agree as follows: 

This proposed change order totals $148,236. Costs include: 

l. Additional cost of Well t 6 pump and motor repair, over the amount assumed before an i¡spection was possible. 
Cost for this item is 522,544. 

2. Additional cost of Well I 8 purnp and motor repair, over the amount assumed before an inspectiol was possible. 
Cost for this item is $61,678. 

3. Cost of surging and cleaning the Well l8 screen, to prevent likely future clogging. Need for this apparent only
after pump and motor was remov€d for video inspection. Cost for this item is $3S,OO0. 

4. Cost of a new pump and motor assernbly for Well 17, over the amount assumed for repair only, before an 
inspection was possible. Repair was determined to cost morc than new products. Cost for this itàm is $29,014. 

APPRO\¿BD AS TO FORM 

fr*¿*h*ar

CMYATTORNEYd 

Change Order Amount $ 148,236 Change in Contract Time: N/A 

Reviscd Substantial Completion Date: 

The agreed upon price and additional contract time, if any, resolves all issues of contract time a¡d compensation in 
accordance with Sub Section 00196.10 of the Standard Construction Specifications (SCS). 

Original Contract Amount $ 843,500.00 Net change of 
Total Previous Change Order Amounts $ 233,129.55 total change orders 
This Change O-rder Amount $ 148,236.00 from original amount 

plus Original Contract Amount $ I % 

bn/t, 

N/A 
Bureau Director (if required) Date 

N/A 
Chief Procurement Officer (if required) Date 

Revised 8/2/2010 Mayor or Commissioner (if required) Date 

http:148,236.00
http:233,129.55
http:843,500.00
http:00196.10
www.portlandonline.com/water

