
Bxhibit 1 å &¿l+r ,,' ffi 
PORTLAND	 Randy Loonard, Comml¡¡loner 

$ftT'p,p
BUREAU
 
Æ	 FROM FOREST TO FAUCET 

Gontract / PO# 30001041 

Project Name: South Shore Wellfield lmprovements 

Contractor: Stettler Supply and Construction 

Address: 1810 Lana Ave NË 

City, State, Zip Portland, OR 97301 

The Parties hereby agree as follows: 

This proposed change order totals $190,000. Costs include: 

New restraining pins and bolts on discharge, as well as painting on Well #16 for a cost of $3,i00.I2' 
.1j9ry 19s_trSining pins and bolts on discharge, refurbished pump-and motor, as weil as painiinf ãn' 
Well#18 for a cost of $22,000.

3. New flow meter, restraining pins, and bolts on discharge as well as painting on Well #12Íor a cost 
of $20,000.

4. Painting Well#9 for a cost of $3,900.
5. New flow meter and discharge alignment, as well as painting on Well #10 for a cost of $16,000,6. New restraining pins and bolts on discharge, refurbished pump and motor, and painting on Well#17 

for a cost of $125,000. 

Ghange Order Amount $ 190,000.00	 Change ln Contract Tlme N/A
 
Revised Substantial Completion Date:
 

The agreed upon price and additional contract time, if any, resotves afl issues of contract time and compensation in 
accordance with Section 109.16 of the SCS. 

Original Contract Amount $ 843,500.00 
Total Previous Change Order Amounts $ 63,129.55 

$ 190,000.00 
$ 1,096,629,55 

315111$'u:1i* 
t 1 20 5W Sth Avenue, Room 600 

Portland, Orego n 97 2O4 -1926 

lnformatlon: 503 -823 -7 404 
www.portlandonllne.com/water 

Change Order # 

ProJect Number: 

Bid Number: 

Current Substantial 
Completion Date: 

@

lltyn I 0¡¡o rn n I 4y Etn¡ hyc r 

w01314.tC 

111067 

1t31t2012 

Net change of 
total change orders 
from originalamount 

30.0% 

Mayor or Commissioner (if required)	 Date 

http:w01314.tC
www.portlandonllne.com/water
http:190,000.00
http:63,129.55
http:843,500.00
http:190,000.00

